
 

Abbotsholme 
 

Term Dates 2017/2018 

 
Autumn Term 2017  

Sunday 3 September 2017  New boarders arrive from 3pm 

      All boarders return between 4.00pm - 6.00pm 

Monday 4 September 2017  New academic year starts 

      All pupils in school 

Thursday 19 October 2017  Half Term begins 5.00pm or after hikes return 

Sunday 29 October 2017 Half Term ends, boarders return by 5.00pm 

Monday 30 October 2017  All pupils in school 

Friday 15 December 2017  End of Term at 5.00pm 

 

Spring Term 2018 

Monday 8 January 2018  All boarders return by 5.00pm  

Tuesday 9 January 2018  All pupils in school 

Friday 9 February 2018  Half Term begins at 5.00pm 

Sunday 18 February 2018  Half Term ends, boarders return by 5.00pm 

Monday 19 February 2018  All pupils in school 

Friday 23 March 2018          End of Term at 5.00pm 

 

Summer Term 2018 

Monday 16 April 2018  All boarders return by 5.00pm  

Tuesday 17 April 2018  All pupils in school 

Friday 25 May 2018   Half Term begins at 5.00pm 

Sunday 3 June 2018   Half Term ends and boarders return by  

      5.00pm 

Monday 4 June 2018   All pupils in school 

Sunday 8 July 2018   End of Term 12noon. 

 

For more information contact the Admissions Office on 01889 590217 or email: 

admissions@abbotsholme.co.uk 


